

1st on A/c Bill.
Abstract of cost.

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Construction with maint.					
of work from PMSY Road					
Madhopur Barai Talai in					
Singhwar Block.					
Name of Agency:-					
Sri Manoj Kumar Ray					
At- Baberi					
PO- Ibrahimpur.					
P.s- Gighat.					
Distt- Muzaffarpur.					
Agreement No:-					
73 S.B.D/2020-21					
(MM454-SC)					
Rate:- 5.871 below from BOD rate.					
Estimated cost:- 10502292.00					
Agreement value:- 9885807.00					
Date of start:- 28.08.2020					
Date of completion:- 27.08.2021					

Continuation

Date of entry:- 05-03-2021

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Const. of ref pillars					
working bench marks					
- do - all jobs.					
Qty of ms wide MB					
P-2 @ 4104.510 =					4104.00
					/
(2) Const. of ref pillars					
& Bwys - do-					
do - ul complete					
job .					

	Dty 05 Nbs wide	
	TMB P-02 @	
	1886.050 =	9430.00
		✓
③	clearing & grubbing road land - do do all complete job.	
	Dty 0.377 Hec	
	wide TMB P-2	
	@ 49496.70 =	18660
		✓

Continuation

32194.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Providing & fixing of typical MRP Logo & Citizen Information board					
— do — do — all job					
Dty 02 hrs vide TMB P-2 @					
9426.660 =					18853.00
(26) Earthwork in excavation for structure — do — do — all job					
Dty 55.89 M ³ TMB P-3					
Dty 87.90 M ³ TMB P-6					
143.79 M ³ @ 260.59					37470.00
(27) Providing bedding with Local sand all job					
Dty 10.68 M ³ vide TMB P-6					
Dty 6.39 M ³ vide TMB P-3					
17.07 M ³ @ 449.06					7665.00

Continuation

Total 2 96182.00

15-03-2021
 J

15-03-2021
 J

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) Bricking & Laying					
PCC M15 in open					
four - do - all ps					
Dty 4.86 m ³ side TMBP-4					
Dty 8.13 m ³ side TMBP-6					
12.99 m ³ @ 5633.75					73182.00

(29) Head wall in					
brick masonry					
do - do - all ps					
CM 1:4 all ps.					
Dty 42.06 m ³ side TMBP-4					
Dty 80.25 m ³ side TMBP-7					
122.31 m ³ @ 5804.76					709980.00

(30) Bricking & Laying					
N.P. 3 pipe do -					
do - all ps					
Dty 22.50 mtr vide					
TMBP-04 @					
2604.52					58601.00

Continuation

937945

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31)	Bridging Laying				
	NP-3 pipe of 1000				
	mm dia pipe do				
	do - all g/b.				
	Qty 22.50 m ² max wide				
	TMB P-7 @				
	3622.501			=	81506.00
(32)	Plastering with				
	cement mortar				
	1:4 in head wall				
	do - all g/b.				
	Qty	71.70 M ²	TMBP-5		
	Qty	103.89 M ²	TMBP-7		
		175.59 M ²	@ 175.50		
	Limit to 145	145.95 M ²			25614.00
(4)	Construction of emb-				
	ankment with				
	material obtained				
	from borrow pit				
	do - all g/b.				

Continuation

1045065.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Dty	241.625	M3		
	vide TMB P-09				
	②	175.110	=		42311.00
⑤	Construction of embankment material obtained from borrow pit - do do all job.				

	Dty	3045.83	M3		
	vide TMB P-09				
	②	139.620	=		425259.00
⑦	Const. of granules sub-base by spreading gooding material - do do - all complete				

Continuation

1512635

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Qty 551.30 m ³			
		W-27m ³ per gmt			
	12 @	2742.810			
		=			2609235.00
		Total =			41,21,870.00
Less	5.87 % belm (-)				241454.00
	as per agreement				
		Total =			38,79,916.00
Add GST @	12%	(+)			465590.00
Add LC @	1%	(+)			38799.00
Add S.P @	10-130	(+)			87153.00

$$T_{\text{total}} = 44.71, 458.09$$

1/10/2021

~~Mr. W. J. 05/03/2024~~

05.0321